
Township office hours for May are:

Wed May 1, 3 PM - 8 PM (At Library)

Thursday May 2, 10 AM - 6 PM
Fri May 3, 10 AM - 5 PM (At Library)

Saturday May 4, 8 AM - 4 PM
Wed May 8, 3 PM - 8 PM (At Library)

Thursday May 9, 2 PM - 6 PM
Fri May 10, 10 AM - 2 PM (At Library)

Wed May 15, 3 PM - 8 PM (At Library)

Thursday May 16, 10 AM - 2 PM
Fri May 17, 10 AM - 5 PM (At Library)

Wed May 29, 3 PM - 8 PM (At Library)

Thursday May 30, 10 AM - 6 PM
Fri May 31, 10 AM - 5 PM (At Library)


